UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MMDT3904              NPN EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R218-013.D
DUAL NPN SMALL SIGNAL
SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC MMDT3904 is a dual NPN small signal surface mount
transistor.
 FEATURES
* Suitable for Low Power Amplification and Switching
* Epitaxial Planar Die Construction
* Extremely-Small Surface Mount Package
 EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5 6
MMDT3904L-AL6-R MMDT3904G-AL6-R SOT-363 E1 B1 C2 E2 B2 C1 Tape Reel
MMDT3904L-AN6-R MMDT3904G-AN6-R SOT-563 E1 B1 C2 E2 B2 C1 Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: E: Emitter   B: Base   C: Collector
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AL6: SOT-363, AN6: SOT-563
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
MMDT3904G-AL6-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
 MARKING
MMDT3904             NPN EPITAXIAL SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R218-013.D
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA=25°C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT